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2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar Queensland  

Gold Coast Local Area – South   

The Introductory Workshop will be delivered prior to transition. Should you have any questions regarding this, please contact Shavarna Aitken shavarna.aitken@racgp.org.au or 

phone 03 9281 2348. 

Date Time Attendees Topic Location 
Education 

Hours 
Education Modules 

Monday, January 22, 2024 
Introductory Workshop 

8:30am – 
5.00pm  
 

District 
Compulsory for Registrars 
commencing their first ever GP 
term 2024.1 

Introductory Workshop + 
Communications 1 

Pimpama 
Community Centre 

8.5 
- 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
Introductory Workshop 

8:30am – 
4:30pm  
 

District 
Compulsory for Registrars 
commencing their first ever GP 
term 2024.1 

Introductory Workshop + 
Communications 1 

Pimpama 
Community Centre 

8 
- 

Wednesday, 31 January  
2024 

9:00am- 
12:30pm  

Gold Coast South Local Area 1. Diabetes Mellitus Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

3.5 
Diabetes, Hypertension 

Wednesday, 21 February 
2024 

9:00am – 
5:00pm 

Gold Coast  

All Local Area Registrars 
Mental Health Skills 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 
Mental health skills 
training prerequisite  

Tuesday, 05 March 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1 

 

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 
9:00am-
5.00pm  

Gold Coast South Local Area 
Period Problems (am) 

Contraception includ Implanon (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

 

Menopause, 

Menstruation and 

abnormal PV bleeding, 

Sexually Transmitted 

Infection (STI),  

Contraception, 

Implanon Insertion 

Video 
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Thursday, 21 March 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1  

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Wednesday, 01 May 2024 
9:00am 
– 
5.00pm  

Gold Coast 

All Local Area Registrars 

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 
Health 1 (Compulsory) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

Pre and Post 
Workshop Activities 

(Compulsory) 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1 

 

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 
9:00am-
5.00pm  Gold Coast South Local Area 

Is my child ok? (am) 

Can you fill in this form? (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

 

The crying baby 

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 
2:00pm-
3:00pm 

Invitation only – identified by 
exam enrolments  

Written Exam Preparation 
Webinar   

Thursday, 16 May 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Invitation only – identified by 
exam enrolments  

Written Exam Preparation 
Webinar   

Thursday, 23 May 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 
 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 
9:00am-
5:00pm 

Gold Coast South Local Area 
It's my breathing (am) 

I've found a lump (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 
Asthma, COPD 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Tuesday, 16 July 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm 

All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1  

Monday, 22 July 2024  
8:30am - 
5.00pm   

All Subregions  
Compulsory for registrars 

Introductory Workshop  TBC  8.5  
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commencing their first ever GP 
term 2024.2  

Tuesday, 23 July 2024  
9:00am - 
5.00pm   

All Subregions  
Compulsory for registrars 
commencing their first ever GP 
term 2024.2  

Introductory Workshop  TBC  8  
 

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 
9:00am – 
5:00pm  

Gold Coast South Local Area 
Communications 2 (am) 

Pregnancy Care (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

Preconception, 
antenatal and post natal 
care, Infertility 

 

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm 

All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1 
 

Wednesday, 21 August 2024 
9:00am – 
5:00pm  Gold Coast South Local Area 

Introduction to Evidence Based Practice 
(am) 

Just a script incl. Systematic Review 1 
(pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 
 

Thursday, 21 August 2024 
9.00am-
5.00pm All Subregions 

Mental Health Skill – 

If not yet completed 
TBC 8 

Mental health skills 
training prerequisite 

Thursday, 22 August 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Tuesday, 10 September 
2024 

6:30pm-
7:30pm All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1  

Wednesday, 11 September 
2024 

9:00am- 
5:00pm 

Gold Coast South Local Area 

I feel faint (am) 

This joint hurts incl. Systematic Review 
2 (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

Osteoporosis 

 

Wednesday, 11 September 
2024 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Wednesday, 09 October 
2024 

9:00am – 
5:00pm Gold Coast South Local Area What’s this spot? (am) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 
TIA and CVA (stroke, 
Headache 
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We need you to see a fit in- it’s an 
emergency (pm) 

 

Thursday, 10 October 2024 
4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1  

Wednesday, 23 October 
2024 

9:00am – 
5:00pm 

Gold Coast South Local Area 
Communications 3 (am) 

I’m Tired (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

 

Thyroid disorders – 
hypothyroidism 

Wednesday, 06 November 
2024 

9:00am – 
5:00pm Gold Coast South Local Area 

Exam Prep (am) 

Hearing/Vision changes (pm) 

Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

8 

 

Ophthalmology 

Wednesday, 06 November 
2024 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Exam Eligible – GPT2, GPT3 & 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1  

Wednesday, 20 November 
2024 

9:00am-
12:30pm 

Gold Coast South Local Area Abdominal pain (am) 
Robina Event 
Centre TBC 

 

3.5 
 

Wednesday, 27 November 
2024 

2:00pm-
3:00pm 

Invitation only – identified by 
exam enrolments  

Written Exam Preparation 
Webinar 1 

 

Thursday, 28 November 
2024 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

Invitation only – identified by 
exam enrolments  

Written Exam Preparation 
Webinar 1 

 

Tuesday, 26 November 2024 
6:30pm-
7:30pm All Registrars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 1 

 

 

Please note that due to transition the above schedule is subject to change. Last update 05/02/2024 


